
NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV 89031

5514-5570 CAMINO AL NORTE

ELDORADO PLAZA &
ELDORADO VILLAGE

FOR LEASE

CLICK HERE FOR  
DRONE FLYOVER

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3KAX63pw-v8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3KAX63pw-v8


PROPERTY DETAILS

 » Retail Space:    ±108,816 SF

 » Rent:     Inquire With Broker

 » Zoning:      Open Land/Development Agreement 
(O-L DA)

Great Mix of National and Local Tenants

Dominant Neighborhood Center Anchored by 
Smith’s Food and Drug, CVS Pharmacy, Chase, 
Jack-In-The-Box, Starbucks, Baskin Robbins, and 
More

OPPORTUNITY BENEFITS
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High Population Density

Excellent Access and Visibility
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ElDorado Village

ANN ROAD

5570
D1

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6
1-7
1-8

55
46

A1A2-A4

5514

CAMINO AL NORTE

ElDorado Plaza

5515
10

0
10

1-
   1

02
10

3
10

4
10

5
10

6
10

7
10

8
10

9
110 111

BLDG UNIT TENANT SQ FT
ELDORADO PLAZA

5515 100 Desert Palms Dental 2,000

101-102 New China Cuisine 2,600
103 Javal Brow Bar 1,200

104 Nails World 1,200

105 The Joint 1,200
106 StretchMed 1,000
107 Sharetea 1,000

108 Mom & Pop’s Cleaners 1,200

109 Little Caesar’s Pizza 1,300
110 Baskin Robbins 1,400

111 Starbucks 1,500

ELDORADO VILLAGE
5570 D1 Urgent Care Extra 5,000
5570 D2 Papa John’s Pizza 1,500
5514 A1 State Farm Insurance 1,800

5514 A2-4 Pacific Dental 3,200

5546 1-1 Clinical Pathology Laboratories 1,200

1-2 The UPS Store 1,200

1-3 Boost Mobile 1,200

1-4 Cigars & Smoke LV 1,150

1-5 Jasmine Express 1,380

1-6 Angel’s Nails 1,500

1-7 Subway 1,200
1-8 AVAILABLE 1,200

5564 Smith’s Food and Drug Store 65,296

5536 Jack In The Box 2,890

5558 Chase Bank 3,500

Not a Part
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8,684
56,783
117,083

1 MILE:
3 MILES:
5 MILES:

# OF HOUSEHOLDS

$90,995
$94,570
$89,523

1 MILE:
3 MILES:
5 MILES:

AVG HH INCOMEPOPULATION

26,436
164,427
345,872

1 MILE:
3 MILES:
5 MILES:

DRIVE-TIME MAP & DEMOGRAPHICS

10 MILES

5 MILES
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EL DORADO PLAZA
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AMENITIES & TRANSIT



©2024 Cushman & Wakefield.  All rights reserved.  The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential.  This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified.  NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, 
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, 
OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S).  ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO 
UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE. COE-PM-WEST- 06/10/24

DAN HUBBARD
Managing Director
+1 702 688 6934
dan.hubbard@cushwake.com
LIC #S.0013713

For More Information, Please Contact:

ELDORADO PLAZA & 

ELDORADO VILLAGE

5514-5570 CAMINO AL NORTE

NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV 89031

FERNANDO MARTINEZ-REDING
Associate
+1 702 605 1746
fernando.martinezreding@cushwake.com
LIC #S.0200151




